

28.	Terms and Conditions.	
Policy Auth	or: Corev Ralph	Effective and Revision Dates: April 2023

Terms and Conditions

Welcome to Dermal Distributors Outlet! These terms and conditions outline the rules and regulations for using our wholesale online dermal fillers retail platform, located at www.dermaldistributorsoutlet.com. By accessing this website, we assume you accept these terms and conditions in full. Do not continue to use Dermal Distributors Outlet if you do not agree with all the terms and conditions stated on this page.

1. Definitions

"Dermal Distributors Outlet," "we," "us," or "our" refers to the wholesale online dermal fillers retailer.

"Customer," "you," or "your" refers to any individual or entity accessing or using our website to purchase dermal fillers.

"Products" refers to the dermal fillers available for wholesale purchase on our website.

2. Wholesale Account

2.1 To access our wholesale prices and place orders for dermal fillers, you must create a wholesale account with Dermal Distributors Outlet.

2.2 You must provide accurate and up-to-date information when creating your wholesale account, including company details, contact information, and a valid resale certificate or business license.

2.3 Dermal Distributors Outlet reserves the right to approve or decline wholesale accounts at its sole discretion.

3. Ordering Process

3.1 Once your wholesale account is approved, you may browse our product catalog and place orders for dermal fillers.

3.2 By placing an order, you confirm that you are a certified practitioner and are authorized to purchase and administer dermal fillers in your jurisdiction.

4. Product Information

4.1 We make every effort to provide accurate and detailed product information on our website. However, Dermal Distributors Outlet does not warrant or guarantee the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of any product descriptions or information.

4.2 Dermal Distributors Outlet reserves the right to update product information, prices, and availability without prior notice.



5. Payment

5.1 All orders must be paid in full at the time of purchase.

5.2 We accept various payment methods, including credit/debit cards and bank transfers. Payment options may vary based on your location.

6. Shipping and Delivery

6.1 Dermal Distributors Outlet aims to process and ship orders promptly. However, shipping times may vary depending on the destination and other factors beyond our control.

6.2 Shipping costs are calculated based on the delivery address and the chosen shipping method.

6.3 Customers are responsible for ensuring that their delivery address is accurate and complete. Dermal Distributors Outlet will not be liable for any delivery issues arising from incorrect address details provided by the customer.

7. Returns and Refunds

7.1 Dermal Distributors Outlet does not accept returns for dermal fillers due to their medical nature.

7.2 In the event of a defective or damaged product, please contact our customer support within 7 days of receipt to arrange for a replacement or refund.

8. Compliance with Laws

8.1 By using our website and purchasing dermal fillers, you agree to comply with all applicable laws and regulations governing the purchase, sale, and use of dermal fillers in your jurisdiction.

9. Limitation of Liability

9.1 Dermal Distributors Outlet will not be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special, or consequential damages resulting from the use or inability to use our website or products.

10. Governing Law

10.1 These terms and conditions are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of Health Canada and the FDA.

11. Modifications

11.1 Dermal Distributors Outlet reserves the right to modify these terms and conditions at any time without prior notice. Please review this document regularly for updates.

By using Dermal Distributors Outlet's website and purchasing products, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to these terms and conditions.

Classification: Protected A